
 

C 61 (2019-20)                                                                                                            Date: 27/09/2019 

 

To, 

 

Grade 6 EKAM School Parents 

 
Dear Parents: 

Greetings! 

Dear Parents of Grade 6 EKAM, 

Learners of Grade 6 EKAM will be attending school on Saturday, 28th September, 2019 in order 

to practice for their performance. They shall be performing on 2nd October, 2019 at Mandovi 

Beach. 

The school bus will pick and drop the learners as follows: 

 

  



 

 
 

Route 1 
 

Sr.no Name of the student Grade  Pick Up Spot  
Pick up 

Time 
Drop 
Time 

1 Rudra Pavaskar VI Aarogy Mandir 7:17 AM 
12:27 

PM 

2 Aryan Vishwanath Morye VI Auchtel Company Road 7:21 AM 
12:24 

PM 

3 Sudhanva Nivalkar VI Behind Ambaji company 7:23 AM 
12:22 

PM 

4 Shreyas Surve VI Gayalwadi Phata 7:26 AM 
12:19 

PM 

5 Sarthak Bhongle VI Gayalwadi Phata 7:26 AM 
12:19 

PM 

6 Shubham Pusalkar VI Mahalaxmi Vasahat, Sai Nagar Rd 7:30 AM 
12:15 

PM 

7 Tanishq Jagushte VI Durvankur Apt,Nachane Road 7:34 AM 
12:11 

PM 

8 Varada Hattikar VI Narhar Vasahat 7:35 AM 
12:10 

PM 

9 Yasha Pawar VI Vishwa Nagar 7:37 AM 
12:08 

PM 

10 Shreshtha Vilankar VI Rajendra Nagar 7:38 AM 
12:07 

PM 

11 Sammed Narote VI Indradhanu Apart 7:39 AM 
12:06 

PM 

12 Ayush Borkar  VI Oppo. Hotel Mathura 7:40 AM 
12:05 

PM 

13 Ishita Tawade VI Thiba Palace Rd 7:40 AM 
12:05 

PM 

14 Siddhi Chike VI Swayamvar mangal karylay 7:42 AM 
12:03 

PM 

15 Adya N Lubri VI Civil Hospital Circle 7:45 AM 
12:00 

PM 

   School 8:00 AM 
11:50 

PM 

      

  



 

 

 

 

Thank You, 

Team SVM 

 

Route 2 
Sr.no Name of the student Grade  Pick Up Spot  

Pick up 
Time 

Drop 
Time 

1 Kaneez Fatima Firoz Kazi VI Aadinath Vatika, Mistri Villa 7:15 AM 
12:28 

PM 

2 Drushti Virkar VI Salvi stop 7:16 AM 
12:27 

PM 

3 Anvay  Gogate VI Swami Samarth Math 7:17 AM 
12:26 

PM 

4 Nael Kazi VI Swami Samarth Math 7:17 AM 
12:26 

PM 

5 Parth Sawant VI Siddhivinayak soc.Back gate 7:18 AM 
12:25 

PM 

6 Nidhi Phansalkar VI Parnika Empire 7:21 AM 
12:23 

PM 

7 Jui Sathe VI Maruti Mandir Bus Stop  7:22 AM 
12:22 

PM 

8 Krishnali Mane VI 
Sea Brooks Apt,Adwait  Pump 

7:23 AM 
12:21 

PM 

9 Anushri Shivalkar VI Pandhara Samudra Chauk 7:28 AM 
12:16 

PM 

10 Jayesh Pawan Oswal VI Shere Naka,Zadgaon Rd 7:34 AM 
12:11 

PM 

11 Riddhi Mahesh Khedekar VI Datt Mandir 7:41 AM 
12:09 

PM 

12 Aditya Joglekar VI Bandar Road 7:45 AM 
12:05 

PM 

13 Janhavi Sane VI Bandar Road 7:45 AM 
12:05 

PM 

14 Komal R.Gundecha VI Pramod Mahajan Ground 7:48 AM 
12:02 

PM 

15 Neev Sachin Jain VI Athwada Bazar 7:50 AM 
12:00 

PM 

   School 8:05 AM 
11:50 

PM 


